2023 NDSU Fraternity & Sorority Life Leadership

 Enough Executive Board
	President
	Sarah Corbett
	  Sarah.corbett.1@ndsu.edu

	Vice President
	Thomas Milbauer
	Thomas.milbauer@ndsu.edu 

	Administration & Finance
	Elena Linster
	  Elena.linster@ndsu.edu 

	Event Coordinator
	Olivia Leingang
	olivia.leingang@ndsu.edu 

	Event Coordinator
	Kaden Karnowski
	kaden.karnowski@ndsu.edu 

	Community Outreach Chair
	Sophie Semanko
	Sophie.semanko@ndsu.edu 

	Public Relations
	Carly George
	carly.george@ndsu.edu


 Interfraternity Council
	President
	Chase Becker
	  Chase.becker@ndsu.edu 

	Vice President
	Dominick Wendler
	Dominick.wendler@ndsu.edu 

	Director of Admin & Finance
	Lindsey Moen
	Lindsey.moen@ndsu.edu 

	Director of Recruitment
	Vacant
	

	Director of Public Relations
	Dawson Bechtold
	Dawson.p.bechtold@ndsu.edu 

	Director of Philanthropy & Events
	Alexander Olson
	Alexander.olson.2@ndsu.edu 

	Director of Academic Initiatives
	Jacob Richter
	Jacob.richter.1@ndsu.edu 

	Director of Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
	Vacant
	



Panhellenic Council
	President
	Lydia Fortin
	Lydia.fortin@ndsu.edu 

	VP Administration & Finance
	Keely Gaikowski
	Keely.gaikowski@ndsu.edu 

	VP Recruitment
	Claire Evans
	  claire.r.evans@ndsu.edu 

	VP Public Relations
	Baillee Burg
	  Bailee.burg@ndsu.edu 

	VP Events
	Hannah Anderson
	hannah.anderson.4@ndsu.edu

	VP of Philanthropy
	Chloe Van Sickle
	  chloe.vansickle@ndsu.edu 

	VP of Academics
	Emily Post
	  Emily.post@ndsu.edu 

	VP of Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
	Myla Grengs
	  Myla.grengs@ndsu.edu 



Order of Omega
	President
	Matthew Vought
	  Matthew.vought@ndsu.edu 

	Vice President
	Yeno Lokosang
	  yeno.lokosang@ndsu.edu

	Treasurer
	Autumn Smith
	  autumn.smith.1@ndsu.edu

	Secretary
	Carly George
	  carly.george@ndsu.edu






Flip Over
Chapter Presidents
	Alpha Gamma Delta
	Ashleigh Fuller
	  ashleigh.fuller@ndsu.edu 

	Alpha Gamma Rho
	Jared Lovro
	jared.lovro@ndsu.edu 	

	Alpha Tau Omega
	Zach Brusseau
	  zachary.brusseau@ndsu.edu 

	Delta Delta Delta
	Kellie Anderson
	Kellie.c.anderson@ndsu.edu 

	Delta Tau Delta
	Jacob Palluck 
	Jacob.palluck@ndsu.edu 

	FarmHouse
	John Rath
	  John.rath@ndsu.edu 

	Kappa Alpha Theta
	Ana Evenson
	Ana.evenson@ndsu.edu 

	Kappa Delta
	Zoe McKinven
	  zoe.mckinven@ndsu.edu 

	Kappa Psi
	Justin Casalini
	Justin.casalini@ndsu.edu 

	Phi Delta Theta
	Thomas Zupko
	Thomas.zupko@ndsu.edu 

	Sigma Alpha Epsilon
	Josh Mallow
	  joshua.mallow@ndsu.edu 

	Sigma Chi
	Ethan Lyons
	Ethan.m.lyons@ndsu.edu 

	Sigma Nu
	Tyler Beach
	  Tyler.beach@ndsu.edu 

	Tau Kappa Epsilon
	Zach Rohleder
	  Zachary.rohleder@ndsu.edu 

	Theta Chi
	Dylan Stradling
	Dylan.stradling@ndsu.edu 



  Advisors
Jordan DiPalma, Coordinator for Fraternity & Sorority Life jordan.dipalma@ndsu.edu
701.231.8565
120 Memorial Union

Itu Genene
Graduate Assistant for Civic Engagement and Fraternity & Sorority Life 
Itu.genene@ndsu.edu
701.231.7347
120 Memorial Union


